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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q1 Are you a cat owner?
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q2 We know different families (and cats) may have different

preferences. Do you currently keep your cat(s) ...?
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q3 Have you personally experienced a cat nuisance issue during the last
12 months?

Answered: 684  Skipped: 0

No
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Yes 52.19% 357
No 47.81% 327
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q4 Council has a cat curfew in urban areas, that requires cats to be
securely confined to the owner's premises, between 8pm to 6am. Do

you think the current cat curfews are sufficient in urban areas and should

stay as they are?
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Yes, they are
sufficient

No, they need
to change to...

No, they need
to change an...

I am not sure
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, they are sufficient 34.65%

No, they need to change to be more restrictive 57.16%

No, they need to change and be less restrictive 4.68%

| am not sure 3.51%
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q5 Council does not have a cat curfew in place for rural areas. Do you
think Council should implement the same cat curfew rule for rural areas
as urban areas, 8pm to 6am?

Answered: 684  Skipped: 0

Yes, change to
same as urba...

No, leave as
they are

Other (please
specify)
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Yes, change to same as urban area times 8pm to 6am 58.04% 397
No, leave as they are 23.39% 160
Other (please specify) 18.57% 127
TOTAL 684
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q6 Thinking about the current cat rules for all areas, should Council
consider a 24-hour cat curfew for...?
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Urban areas

Rural areas
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Urban areas 59.44% 37.04% 3.51%
406 253 24
Rural areas 47.12% 42.98% 9.90%
319 291 67
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q7 If the community and Council decide to move to a 24-hour cat curfew
for all domestic cat owners, what time frame would be required for both
you and your pet to transition?
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Not applicable 51.61% 353
I'm ready to go now 15.79% 108
One year 10.23% 70
Two years 3.22% 22
More than two years 19.15% 131
TOTAL 684
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q8 As a cat owner, what would be your main considerations or concern
about moving to a 24-hour cat curfew?
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Not applicable

Changing my
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Practicality
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Not applicable 59.80% 409
Changing my cat's behaviour 8.33% 57
Penalties for non-compliance 1.90% 13
Practicality of farm cats who help kill rodents 5.12% 35
Perception that all cats are bad 5.85% 40
Cost to build cat enclosure/cat run 7.46% 51
Other (please specify) 11.55% 79
TOTAL 684
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q9 Do you have any other comments about cat curfews in rural or urban
areas of the Surf Coast?

Answered: 397  Skipped: 287
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What's your Cattitude? - We are seeking feedback on cat curfews

Q10 If you would like to be kept up to date about this project, please
leave your contact details below. Please note you will only receive
information about this cat curfew engagement.

Answered: 217  Skipped: 467

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 94.47% 205
Company 0.00% 0
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
Town 98.62% 214
State/Province 0.00% 0
Postal Code 99.08% 215
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 93.09% 202
Phone Number 0.00% 0
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